Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aisha Karouai - (490097) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:115.95
116.32
:116.45
116.52
116.82
:116.90
:117.62
:18.05
:118.73
119.02
119.04
:19.66
:21.39
:24.05
:24.95
:125.25
:125.68
:34.25

Time

1

1

1

1

1

:116.90
:115.95
:116.52
:116.32

:116.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
372
370
369
364
363
353
347
338
335
334
327
306
278
269
266
262
197

WA Pts

363
377
369
372
364

Round

m I T I I M

I =m I =

Round

F

N

I

Date

2711116
29/10/16
12/03/16
26/11/16
24/09/16
03/12/16
27/06/15
2211114
26/09/15
24/10/15
26/10/14
09/05/15
29/11/15
28/10/12
28/04/12
13/05/12
20/01/13
03/09/11

Date

03/12/16
27/11/116
26/11/16
29/10/16
24/09/16

Meet

Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Watford Regional Qualifier

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Putteridge Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Dunstable Club Championships

Dunstable Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Meet

Putteridge Club Championships

Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Watford
Bletchley
Luton

St Albans
Watford
Dunstable
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Flitwick
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Hitchin

Venue

St Albans
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Putteridge

Putteridge

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Dunstable

Dunstable

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Putteridge

Level

N

W W w

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.45
1:21.39
1:19.02
1:18.783
1:17.62
1:19.66
1:18.05
1:19.04
1:25.68
1:24.05
1:25.25
1:24.95

1:34.25

Copyright 2024

306
335
338
353
327
347
334
262
278
266
269
197

m I I m m I I

I

12/03/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
26/09/15
27/06/15
09/05/15
22/11/14
26/10/14
20/01/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
28/04/12
03/09/11

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Dunstable Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Watford

Borehamwood

Biggleswade

Dunstable

Watford Dunstable
Biggleswade Dunstable
Dunstable

Biggleswade

Biggleswade Team Luton
Flitwick Team Luton
Biggleswade Team Luton
Bletchley Team Luton
Hitchin Team Luton

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



