Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aisha Karouai - (490097) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.95	377	F	27/11/16	Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet	Borehamwood	Putteridge	3
1:16.32	372	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
1:16.45	370	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford		3
1:16.52	369	F	26/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	3
1:16.82	364	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge	2
1:16.90	363	F	03/12/16	Putteridge Club Championships	St Albans	Putteridge	4
1:17.62	353	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:18.05	347	Н	22/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:18.73	338	Н	26/09/15	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:19.02	335	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:19.04	334	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:19.66	327	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Dunstable	3
1:21.39	306	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood		3
1:24.05	278	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
1:24.95	269	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
1:25.25	266	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:25.68	262	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:34.25	197	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.90	363	F	03/12/16	Putteridge Club Championships	St Albans	Putteridge	4
1:15.95	377	F	27/11/16	Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet	Borehamwood	Putteridge	3
1:16.52	369	F	26/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	3
1:16.32	372	Н	29/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
1:16.82 Copyright 2024	364 4	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:16.45	370	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford		3
1:21.39	306	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood		3
1:19.02	335	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:18.73	338	Н	26/09/15	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:17.62	353	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Dunstable	3
1:19.66	327	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Dunstable	3
1:18.05	347	Н	22/11/14	Dunstable Club Championships	Dunstable		4
1:19.04	334	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:25.68	262	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:24.05	278	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Team Luton	3
1:25.25	266	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:24.95	269	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
1:34.25	197	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS